
 
 

OPERAZIONE TRASPARENZA (LEGGE N. 69/2009) 
PRESENZE/ASSENZE MESE DI  GIUGNO 2014 

 
 

 
AREA  

 

N. 
DIPENDENTI 
IN SERVIZIO 

GG. 
LAVORATIVI 

TEORICI 
MENSILI 

 
% 

PRESENZA 

 
% 

ASSENZA 

 
AMMINISTRATIVA 

 
1 
 

 
23 

 
87% 

 
 13% 

 
SERVIZI 

AUSILIARI 
 

 
1 
 

 
23 

 
83% 

 
 17% 

 
ECONOMICA 
FINANZIARIA  

 

 
3 

 
69              

 
94% 

 
 6% 

 

 
DEMOGRAFICA, 

STATISTICA E 
PROMOZIONALE  

 

 
2 

 
46 

 
80% 

 
20% 

 
TECNICA E 
TECNICO 

MANUTENTIVA 
 

 
4 

 
92 

 
89% 

 
 11% 

 
SERVIZI  

SCOLASTICI 
 

 
3 

 
69 

 

 
91% 

 
9% 

 
 

  
 
 

 


